Porcelain Whiteboards

5'H PROJECTION PORCELAIN WHITEBOARDS

ALUMINUM (5'H)

ITEM # SIZE
M1P-56-4 5’Hx6'W
M1P-58-4 5'Hx 8'W
M1P-510-4 5’'Hx 10'W
M1P-512-4 5’Hx 12'W

LIST PRICE
$1,032.00
$1,217.00
$1,693.00
$2,039.00

ALUMINUM WITH MAPRAIL (5'H)

ITEM #
M1P-56-1M
M1P-58-1M
M1P-510-1M
M1P-512-1M

SIZE
5’'Hx6'W
5'Hx 8'W
5’'Hx 10'W
5’Hx 12'W

LIST PRICE
$1,083.00
$1,278.00
$1,777.00
$2,141.00

OPTIONS

FRAME OPTIONS
Aluminum

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Hanging hardware and instructions for easy installation
e Detached SmartPak marker tray

e Boards 3'x 5' and larger come with a marker
and eraser

PRODUCT DETAILS

Porcelain surface accepts magnetic accessories and resists

staining, ghosting and scratching

5'H boards are ADA compliant and ideal for projections

Satin aluminum frame with mitered corners for

added strength

Carries a 50-year warranty
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