Porcelain Whiteboards

5'H PROJECTION PORCELAIN WHITEBOARDS

ALUMINUM (5'H)			ALUMINUM WITH MAPRAIL (5'H)		
ITEM #	SIZE	LIST PRICE	ITEM #	SIZE	LIST PRICE
M1P-56-4	5'H x 6'W	\$1,032.00	M1P-56-1M	5'H x 6'W	\$1,083.00
M1P-58-4	5'H x 8'W	\$1,217.00	M1P-58-1M	5'H x 8'W	\$1,278.00
M1P-510-4	5'H x 10'W	\$1,693.00	M1P-510-1M	5'H x 10'W	\$1,777.00
M1P-512-4	5'H x 12'W	\$2,039.00	M1P-512-1M	5'H x 12'W	\$2,141.00

OPTIONS

FRAME OPTIONS Aluminum

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Hanging hardware and instructions for easy installation
- Detached SmartPak marker tray
- Boards 3' x 5' and larger come with a marker and eraser

PRODUCT DETAILS

- Porcelain surface accepts magnetic accessories and resists staining, ghosting and scratching
- 5'H boards are ADA compliant and ideal for projections
- Satin aluminum frame with mitered corners for added strength
- Carries a 50-year warranty